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THE DIFFERENCE YOU CAN MAKE 
 Every dollar you give helps Dolly’s Dream provide the support, guidance and education  

young people and their families need so they don’t have to face bullying alone.  

Help keep the Dolly’s Dream Support 
Line running, with qualified counsellors 
available 24/7 for young people and 
families who need someone to talk to.

Help deliver bullying prevention 
education in schools, creating safer, 
more supportive environments for 
young people.

Help provide free information and 
expert guidance, giving them the tools 
to protect their children from bullying 
and online harm.

Help keep our specialist school facilitators 
on the road, reaching the most remote 
and isolated schools, ensuring no young 
person has to face bullying alone. 

KEEP SUPPORT  
AVAILABLE 24/7

CREATE SAFER 
SCHOOLS

SUPPORT PARENTS  
AND YOUNG PEOPLE 

KEEP OUR FACILITATORS 
ON THE ROAD 

$32

$105

$68

$200

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Scan the QR code, or head to doitforllyday.org.au to donate


